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Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

4.5.1.0

Allardice, Fraser -- Edinburgh Diving Clun1

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 31.20 31.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 28.60 59.80Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 4.5 16.5 29.70 89.50Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.5 21.5 40.85 130.35Inward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 23.40 153.75Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 24.70 178.45Back tuck roll

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 33.15 211.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 23.80 235.40Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 22.40 257.80Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 4.5 6.0 17.0 27.20 285.00Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 32.25 317.25Back Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 38.50 355.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.336.24

Simpson, Harry -- Halifax Diving Academy2

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 28.50 28.50Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.0 14.5 23.20 51.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.0 30.80 82.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 24.75 107.25Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 24.80 132.05Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 38.00 170.05Back 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 23.80 193.85Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 24.30 218.15Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 32.30 250.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 31.20 281.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 8.0 25.5 30.60 312.25Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 26.65 338.90Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 8.505.79

McCall, Finley -- Edinburgh Diving Club3

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 27.75 27.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.5 20.5 36.90 64.65Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 29.75 94.40Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 34.20 128.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 25.20 153.80Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 28.60 182.40Back tuck roll

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 22.20 204.60Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 21.70 226.30Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 15.5 23.25 249.55Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 5.0 14.5 23.20 272.75Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 8.0 21.5 34.40 307.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 18.5 18.50 325.65Reverse Dive

Average award: Best award: 7.336.15

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Robshaw, Jake -- Harrogate District DIving Club4

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 32.80 50.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 27.30 78.10Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 22.50 100.60Back Dive

201B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 19.0 19.00 119.60Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 30.40 150.00Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 18.00 168.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 22.10 190.10Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 33.15 223.25Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 5.5 19.0 34.20 257.45Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 23.5 23.50 280.95Forward Pike Fall

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 26.60 307.55Back Fall Straight

Average award: Best award: 7.836.06

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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